2011 TOUAREG2011 TOUAREG2011 TOUAREG2011 TOUAREG2011 TOUAREG2011 TOUAREG2011 TOUAREG2011 TOUAREG
ENGINE TRIM DESCRIPTION TRANSMISSION
50-STATE
CODE
RETAIL
PRICE
VR6
Sport 8-speed Auto. w/ 4Motion®  7P5203 $44,450

memory & power adjustable lumbar, electric rear seat release switches in trunk
5/23/11
Order Guide & Pricing
Volkswagen of AmericaVolkswagen of AmericaVolkswagen of AmericaVolkswagen of America
Includes: 3.6L, 280 HP / 265 lb-ft FSI engine (VR6) or 3.0L, 225 HP / 406 lb-ft TDI®
engine, 4Motion® 8-speed automatic transmission, 18” Tacora alloy wheels w/ all-season
tires, steel “Offroad” suspension, chrome plated rectangular tail pipes, body colored bumpers & lower body parts,
silver roof rails, power adjustable exterior side mirrors, Bi-Xenon headlights w/ LED daytime running lights, dy-
namic headlight range adjustment, front fog & cornering lamps, heated washer nozzles, 4-12V power outlets plus
1-115V outlet, remote opening & closing power tailgate w/ closing assist, power locks, rearview camera (Park
Distance Control on Restriction Models), cruise control, Climatronic dual-zone A/C, Premium color multifunction
display, Homelink®, silver metallic interior inlays, black high-gloss center console, leatherette seat covering, 8-way
power, heated front seats, leather wrapped multifunction steering wheel w/ manually adjustable steering column,
40/20/40 split rear seat, leather shift knob, front & rear carpeted floor mats, Bluetooth®, satellite radio, 8-speaker
sound system w/ single CD & MDI w/ iPod® cable, Navigation system, ESP, ISOFIX w/ top tether, driver/
passenger front airbags, alarm w/ immobilizer, TPMS, trailer hitch preparation
VR6 / TDI® Sport
VR6 / TDI® Lux
VR6 / TDI® Executive
Hybrid
Standard FeaturesStandard FeaturesStandard FeaturesStandard Features
Special points of interest:Special points of interest:Special points of interest:Special points of interest:
• 8-speed automatic transmission
w/ 4Motion®
• VR6, V6 TDI®, & Hybrid engine
options
• Steel “Offroad” suspension
• Standard Navigation System
• Standard 18”, 19”, & 20” alloy
wheels
2011 TOUAREG2011 TOUAREG2011 TOUAREG2011 TOUAREG2011 TOUAREG2011 TOUAREG2011 TOUAREG2011 TOUAREG
AVAILABLE PACKAGES AND STAND ALONE OPTIONSAVAILABLE PACKAGES AND STAND ALONE OPTIONSAVAILABLE PACKAGES AND STAND ALONE OPTIONSAVAILABLE PACKAGES AND STAND ALONE OPTIONS
MARKET DELIVERY OPTIONSMARKET DELIVERY OPTIONSMARKET DELIVERY OPTIONSMARKET DELIVERY OPTIONS
MODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLORSMODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLORSMODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLORSMODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLORS
Option Option Description Retail
TRM Touareg Mat Kit — rubber mats (set of 4) & trunk liner $235
TMC Touareg Carpeted Mat Kit — carpeted mats (set of 4) & trunk liner $235
TSP Touareg Splash Guards (set of 4) $265
TPC Touareg Trailer Hitch Extra — 7-pin adapter plug $140
TKP Touareg Protection Kit — Rubber mats (set of 4), trunk liner, & splash guards (set of 4) $430
Trim Option Code Option Description Retail Price
All    1D6 Trailer Hitch $500
Color Code Exterior Color
V-Tex Leatherette Vienna Leather
Black
Anthracite
Cornsilk
Beige
Black
Anthracite
Cornsilk
Beige
R6R6 Campenella White BJ BZ JJ JZ
A1A1 Black Uni BJ BZ JJ JZ
4Q4Q Toffee Brown Metallic BJ BZ JJ JZ
Z2Z2 Night Blue Metallic BJ BZ JJ JZ